
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
SR 

 
ITEM 

 
NUR/LKG/UKG 

 
I-V 

 
VI-VIII 

 
IX 

 
X 

 
XI 

 
XII 

 
REMARK 

 
1 

 
REGISTRATION 

 
500 

 
500 

 
500 

 
500 

 
500 

 
500 

 
500 

 
For Admission 

 
2 

 
ADMISISON FEE 

 
10000 

 
10000 

 
10000 

 
10000 

 
10000 

 
10000 

 
10000 

 

 
3 

 
EXAM 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
Two times per year 

 
4 

 
TUITION FEE / LAB/  
LIBRARY/ SPORTS/ CO-
CURRICULAR 

 
2150 

 
2350 

 
2550 

 
2650 

 
2750 

 
2850 

 
2950 

 
Per month 

 


